SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Holzmann SBRSG620K80 5Stk Schleifband 40x620mm K80 - 5 Stiick

[H-SBRSG620K80_5Stk]

Technische Daten
Gewicht:

Bruttogewicht:
Nettogewicht:
VersandmaBe:
Breite:

Lange:

Hohe:

27.02.2026

0,100 kg

0,050 kg

0mm

0mm

0mm
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Statt: €30;-

€ 30,-

inkl. MwSt.
-0%
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